
Office of the Central Purchase unit 

National Institute of Technology Srinagar. 
                           *************************************************                    

E-TENDER  NOTICE  (CORRIGENDUM) 

Tender document No.      

        NITS/CPU/ET/2021/MED/065 dated 20/08/2021 for Rate Contract 

for Medicines. 

 

           
     Please read change in the various dates for submission of tenders in 

     response to the above mentioned tender notice as detailed  below:- 

 

  
S.No 

 

Description of item Bid security Last date & 

time for 

online 
submission of 

bids 

Date & time 

for opening  

of Technical 
bids 

 

1 
 

Rate Contract for 

Medicines 

 

30,000 

 

08.11.2021 
23:00 hrs 

 

 

09.11.2021 at 
11:00 hrs. 

  

 

  
  
 

 

        Officer In-charge 
        Central Purchase Unit 

 
No. NITS/CPU/21/2015 

Dated:-  27.10.2021 
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